

ITEM	DESCRIPTION FROM BIDDING DOCUMENT (COMMON SPEC.)	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
105(1A)	SUBGRADE PREPARATION (COMMON MATERIAL)	469.0	SQ.M.	22.42	10,514.98
200(1)	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE (T=0.20M.)	147.0	CU.M.	1,151.85	169,321.95
311(1)C 1	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (UNREINFORCED)-0.23M THK , 14 DAYS	341.0	SQ.M.	1,734.19	591,358.79
612(1)	REFLECTORIZED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (WHITE)	17.03	SQ.M.	999.24	17,017.06
624(1)A 1	SINGLE ARM POST (6M), WITH STREET LIGHT, LED 50W	2.0	EACH	71,622.90	143,245.80
SPL	PEO RROW MARKER	1.0	EACH	2,613.75	2,613.75
TOTAL			>>>>>		₱ 1,038,433.49
<i>One Million Thirty Eight Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Three Pesos and Forty Nine Centavos Only</i>					

- iv. General and Special Conditions of Contract;
v. Supplemental or Bid Bulletins, if any;

b. Winning bidder's bid, including the Eligibility requirements, Technical and Financial Proposals, and all other documents or statements submitted; Bid form, including all the documents/statements contained in the Bidder's bidding envelopes, as annexes, and all other documents submitted (e.g., Bidder's response to request for clarifications on the bid), including corrections to the bid, if any, resulting from the Procuring Entity's bid evaluation;

c. Performance Security;

d. Notice of Award of Contract and the Bidder's conforme thereto; and

e. Other contract documents that may be required by existing laws and/or the Procuring Entity concerned in the PBDs. **Winning bidder agrees that additional contract documents or information prescribed by the GPPB that are subsequently required for submission after the contract execution, such as the Notice to Proceed, Variation Orders, and Warranty Security, shall likewise form part of the Contract.**